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200112060005
32491

12/06/2001
05:39:02

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200106080002
35841

200112060005
32481

12/06/2001
05:39:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200104130001
42901

200112060005
32501

12/06/2001
05:39:03

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200108270003
65801

200112060005
32511

12/06/2001
05:39:04

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

200105140001
93301

200112260005
64031

12/26/2001
08:40:07

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200106140002
45431


