Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200112060005 32491	12/06/2001 05:39:02	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200106080002 35841	
200112060005 32481	12/06/2001 05:39:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200104130001 42901	
200112060005 32501	12/06/2001 05:39:03	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200108270003 65801	
200112060005 32511	12/06/2001 05:39:04	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					200105140001 93301	
200112260005 64031	12/26/2001 08:40:07	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					200106140002 45431	